RC 56991	Aspen		<u>Vol. Mg 584640=3</u>	1
Carles Marine	MI TICOR TIT	LE INSUR	ANCE	11
3318				
		ADT	il 23	19_80
	nder that certain Deed of Trust, da	ted		is grantor,
The undersigned trustee un	nder that certain Deed of Trust, date of Trust, date of the second	a L. Jangala, hu	isband and write	
in which		-Lington COTUUL		is beneficiary,
Peoples	Mortgage Company, a Wa	00	ok <u>80</u> , Page <u>8007</u> , o	as (file, fee, reel etc.)
and	pril 30	, 19 <u>_00</u> in bo	ok, •••	unty, State of Oregon
recorded on	Mortgage/Film Records of beneficiary under said Deed of Tru fully satisfied, does hereby convey,	Klamath		A DE LA CONTRA DV LUC
number	Mortgage/Film Records of beneficiary under said Deed of Tru fully satisfied, does hereby convey, d trustee in and to the property cov	ist a written request to r	e person(s) entitled thereto a	ll of the right, title and
having received from the	beneficiary under said Deed of The fully satisfied, does hereby convey, d trustee in and to the property cov	without warrandy, to the vered by said Deed of 7	rust, and described as follo	vs.
interest now held by said	d trustee in and to the property cov , FIRST ADDITION TO KEL	THE CARDENS, in	the County of Kla	nath, State
Lot 7. Block 5	, FIRST ADDITION TO KEL	ENE GAIDERS		
of Oregon.				
				the second s
			2. A.	
			E INSURANCE COMPA	٩Y
Novemb	ber 14	TICOR		
Dated		By Mitch	all L. Steeves, As	t. Vice-Preside
		FILCEN		19 80
State of Oregon, Cou	unty of <u>Multnomah</u>	ne this $\frac{14}{14}$ day of $\frac{14}{14}$	November	of Ticor Title Insurance
The foregoing inst	TUNICIN WEEK	ne this <u>14</u> day of Asst. Vice-F	1. Angli	forter
See Semilleners	ration, on behalf of the corporation		lic for Orgon	
by California Corpor		Matory Pill		State 4.
by A California Corpor		Notary Put My commi	ssion expires. IU-0	
A California Corpor		Notary Pul My commi	ssion expires. IU-0	Recorder's Use
A California Corpor		Notary Put My commi	This Space Reserved fo	Recorder's Use
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	My commi	ssion expires. IU-0	Recorder's Use
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	My commi	This Space Reserved fo	Recorder's Use
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE	This Space Reserved fo	Recorder's Use
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	My commi GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTEE Co	This Space Reserved fo	
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	My commi GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTEE Co File	This Space Reserved for ATE OF OREGON,) unity of Klamath) and for record at request of	£
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	My commi GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTEE Co File	This Space Reserved fo This Space Reserved fo ATE OF OREGON,) unty of Klamath) ad for record at request of 1914 day of Nove	f nber _{A.D.} 19_84
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	My commi GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTEE ST/ Co File	This Space Reserved for This Space Reserved for ATE OF OREGON,) unty of Klamath) ad for record at request of this 19th day of Nove 10:44 o'close	f nber _{A.D.} 19 <u>84</u> h A M. and dul
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	My commi GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTEE ST/ Co File	This Space Reserved for This Space Reserved for ATE OF OREGON,) unty of Klamath) ad for record at request of this 19th day of Nove 10:44 o'close reorded in Vol. M34	f nber _{A.D.} 19_84
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	My commi GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANT	This Space Reserved for This Space Reserved for ATE OF OREGON,) unty of Klamath) ad for record at request of this 19th day of Nove 10:44 o'close accorded in Vol. M34	h hber _{A.D.} 19 <u>84</u> k <u>A</u> M, and d ul f Mortgages
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	My commi GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANT	This Space Reserved for This Space Reserved for ATE OF OREGON,) unty of Klamath) ad for record at request of this 19th day of Nove 10:44 o'close age 19456 age 19456	hber _{A.D.} 19 <u>84</u> k <u>A</u> M, and dul f <u>Mortgages</u>
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE Co File GRANTEE	This Space Reserved for This Space Reserved for ATE OF OREGON,) unty of Klamath) ad for record at request of this 19th day of Nove 10:44 o'close age 19456 EVELYN BIEHN, By Ham Am	hber _{A.D.} 19 <u>84</u> k <u>A</u> M, and dul f <u>Mortgages</u>
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE Co File GRANTEE	This Space Reserved for This Space Reserved for This Space Reserved for This Space Reserved for This Space Reserved for Note this 19th day of Nove 10:44 o'close age 19456 EVELYN BIEHN, By Ham Sin M	hber _{A.D.} 19 <u>84</u> k <u>A</u> M, and dul f <u>Mortgages</u>
A California Corpor	FULL RECONVEYANCE	GRANTOR GRANTOR GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE GRANTEE Co File GRANTEE	This Space Reserved for This Space Reserved for ATE OF OREGON,) unty of Klamath) ad for record at request of this 19th day of Nove 10:44 o'close age 19456 EVELYN BIEHN, By Ham Am	hber _{A.D.} 19 <u>84</u> k <u>A</u> M, and dul f <u>Mortgages</u>